
2018098 MP Highveld Spring
BS 14 Gold
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TSA051658

TSA051461

GN

MPUM

[1] MJ VENTER

Stefan DU TOIT 6-2, 6-0

3

4

TSA051684

TSA061747 LIM

Khush MEHTA

Ruan ROOS 6-1, 6-3

5

6

TSA051523

TSA051518

MPUM

MPUM

Michael SEMPLE

Kutloano MASHILE 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA048796

TSA048979

MPUM

MPUM

Phillip SWART

[2] shakeel kiren  MISTRY 6-0, 6-0

[1] MJ VENTER

Ruan ROOS

6-2, 7-5

Michael SEMPLE

Phillip SWART

Walkover

[1] MJ VENTER

Michael SEMPLE

6-0, 6-2

[1] MJ VENTER

B1

Ruan ROOS

BYE

Ruan ROOS

Stefan DU TOIT

Khush MEHTA 6-2, 7-6

Kutloano MASHILE

[2] shakeel kiren  MISTRY 5-7, 6-4, 11-9

C3

Khush MEHTA

Kutloano MASHILE

SAS Sun Oct 14 9:15am  

D1

Stefan DU TOIT

[2] shakeel kiren  MISTRY

SAS Sun Oct 14 9:15am  
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